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Spire Ultra 2023

Michael Kenyon
James Chapman
Ben Harris

Kevin Hoult

Tom Bailey

Jose Garcia
Adam Worrallo
Mike Pain

Ashok Gurung
Simon Gladding
Andrew Waddingon
Thomas Clifford
Daniel Abbott
Joseph Delahunty
Daniel Radcliffe
Gareth Wing
Simon Foster
Samantha Sanders
Mark Fielding
Karen Nash

Dave Blewett
Andrew Ellwood
Glyn Fletcher
Ronnie Braithwaite
David Potts

Neil White

Colin Jordan
Jonathan Tilley
Frank Holmes
Emily Gay
Christof Raschbauer
Thomas Gregory
Scott Kimberlin
Michael Bond
Christopher Brown
Ryan Moore
Kerstine Herbert
Ben Branson
Michael Hunter
Sarah Sanderson
Emma Humphries

Sheetl

4.12.55
4.47.09
4.52.57
5.03.32
5.08.47
5.08.47
5.10.07
5.12.58
5.16.46
5.19.10
5.20.12
5.31.26
5.39.53
5.39.53
5.39.59
5.45.05
5.47.26
5.49.09
5.49.10
5.55.56
5.56.14
6.03.20
6.05.04
6.05.04
6.07.07
6.09.00
6.10.27
6.12.02
6.14.05
6.14.41
6.19.13
6.20.07
6.20.24
6.20.33
6.23.23
6.23.25
6.32.17
6.34.55
6.42.35
6.42.35
6.45.29
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Charlie Field
Ben Coales
Matt Wood
Adrian Lonc
Wojtek Tochel
Nils Hofmann
Matt Hutchinson
Huw Selley
Kellie Ross
Andrew Dekker
Clare Holdcroft
Rosemary Rhodes
Shaun Parsons
Carl Bamford
Dave Benison
Mark Trolley
Christopher Lawrence
Richard Hind
Peter Carter
Steven Jones
Samantha Ward
Dave Nichols
Katherine Boon
Roz Massey
Gary Binns
James Karch
Damien Spratt
Jenny Wyles
Elliott Ashton
Ken Wyles
Claire Peace-Bittner
Stephen Lunn
Stephen Wright
Mark Grant
Tony Hill

Alyson Evans
John Smithard
Sophie Webb
Karen Hamilton
Lisa Skermer
Matthew Jones
Charlotte Smith
Judith Kippax

Sheetl

6.45.30
6.45.40
6.45.41
6.49.43
6.49.44
6.49.45
6.57.01
7.02.56
7.03.07
7.07.45
7.11.59
7.12.02
7.12.03
71.22.42
71.22.42
7.24.54
7.25.25
7.25.26
71.25.27
7.28.00
7.29.09
7.29.54
7.32.40
7.33.17
7.33.20
7.34.02
7.34.02
7.39.24
7.39.54
7.41.37
7.47.12
7.52.44
8.03.20
8.07.30
8.11.24
8.12.27
8.24.19
8.24.19
8.27.21
8.33.54
8.33.54
8.36.20
8.40.54
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Chris Jones 8.48.03

Also completed the course

Nichola Ayres 9.10.00
Vicky Moss 9.10.00
Christine Howard 9.32.00
James Gaskin dnf
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